
The Brook
Bakery & Patisserie



₹50

₹80

₹90

₹110

₹120

₹120

D R I N K S

Espresso Shot

Americano

Iced Americano 

Cafe Latte

Cafe Mocha 

Classic Cold Coffee 

Contains egg Sugar Free / Option available *  SeasonalContains Nuts

Belgian Chocolate Truffle

Chocolate Decadent

Fig and Vanilla 

Fresh Fruit

Pineapple Gateau

Traditional Black Forest

Red Velvet

Opera

Carrot Cake*

Cheesecake

₹180

₹180

₹180

₹160

₹160

₹160

₹160

₹190

₹180

₹180

P A S T R I E S

Mango* | Strawberry* | Lemon | Blueberry 

COFFEE

Mix Berry Smoothie*

Kiwi Banana Smoothie

Brownie Shake

Chocolate Shake

Strawberry Shake*

Butterscotch and Caramel Shake

₹150

₹120

₹120

₹120

SMOOTHIE

TEA

SHAKES

Ilaichi Ginger Chai

Green Tea

Lemon Tea  

Flavoured Iced Tea

₹90

₹60

₹60

₹120

₹150

₹150

Kiwi Mint 

Watermelon Lemonade*

Fresh Lime Soda

SUMMERY DRINKS 
₹190

₹110

₹70

Kashmiri Kahava*

Belgian Hot Chocolate

WINTER SPECIALS
₹120

₹180

. . . F o r  m e n  m a y  c o m e  a n d  m e n  m a y  g o  b u t  I  g o  o n  f o r e v e r .

The Brook
Bakery & Patisserie

Please let the server know in case of any special dietry requirements or allergies.



₹90

₹120

₹110

₹90

₹190

₹160

₹110

₹90

D E L I C A C I E S
Cupcake

Tiramisu Pudding

Chocolate Walnut Brownie

Red Velvet Brownie

Chocolate Hazelnut Crunch

Rainbow Pastry

Éclair

Macaron

Apple Pie

Banoffee Pie

Lemon Tart

Fruit Tart

Chocolate Caramel Tart

Chocolate Praline Tart

₹150

₹150

₹150

₹180

₹180

₹180

P I E S  &  T A R T S

Chocolate | Red Velvet | Vanilla 
Pancakes

Croissant 

Cinnamon Roll

Vanilla Muffin

Chocolate Chip Muffin

Dark Chocolate Muffin

Blueberry Muffin

₹90

₹90

₹90

₹70

₹80

₹90

₹90

B R E A K F A S T
P A S T R I E S

Banana Bread 

Marble Tea Cake

English Pound Cake

Carrot Cake*

Rich Chocolate Delight

Coffee Walnut 

₹120

₹110

₹120

₹120

₹150

₹150

T E A  C A K E S

The Brook
Bakery & Patisserie

Please let the server know in case of any special dietry requirements or allergies.

Contains egg Sugar Free / Option available *  SeasonalContains Nuts

. . . F o r  m e n  m a y  c o m e  a n d  m e n  m a y  g o  b u t  I  g o  o n  f o r e v e r .



Aloo Masala Puff

Mushroom Puff

Paneer Tikka Puff

Cheese Straws

Cheese Croissant Sandwich

Egg Croissant Sandwich

Grilled Mediterranean Sandwich

Toasted Crusty Garlic Bread

Cheesy Stuffed Garlic Bread

Toasted Focaccia Sandwich

Desi Aloo Toasty Sandwich 

Pita Pocket Sandwich 

₹80

₹90

₹90

₹110

S A V O U R I E S

Cheese & garlic spread puff pastry sticks 

Paneer tikka stuffed patty

Spicy mushroom stuffed patty

Aloo masala stuffed patty 

Masala potato with mint chutney 

Cheese • Spinach • Olives • Tomatoes • Onion 

Garlic bread stuffed with cheese, sliced & served with dip

Toasted garlic baguette with cheese & sprinkled oregano 

Cheese • Lettuce • Tomatoes • Onion • Olives

SANDWICH

PUFFS

Omelette • Cheese • Ketchup • Sprinkled Oregano 

Grilled Bell Peppers • Greens • Olives • Hummus Spread 

₹220

₹220

₹190

₹190

₹190

₹180

₹120

₹120

QUICHE

Farm Vegie

Corn & Cheese

Mushroom & Parmesan  

₹120

₹120

₹140

Savoury tart with mozzarella cheese & garden vegies 

Parmesan cheese and mushroom with babycorn

Corn and cheese savoury tart 

I C E  C R E A M S  &
S U N D A E

Strawberry Sundae*

Hot Chocolate Vanilla Fudge

Chocolate Overload Sundae

₹140

₹190

₹190

ICE CREAM

Chocolate

Vanilla

Strawberry 

Butterscotch

SUNDAE

REGULAR | SUGAR FREE

₹90 | ₹120

₹90 | ₹120

₹90 | ₹120

₹90 |  __ 

Please let the server know in case of any special dietry requirements or allergies.

Falafel sandwiched inside pita bread, with hummus 

The Brook
Bakery & Patisserie

Contains egg Sugar Free / Option available *  SeasonalContains Nuts

. . . F o r  m e n  m a y  c o m e  a n d  m e n  m a y  g o  b u t  I  g o  o n  f o r e v e r .



The Brook
Bakery & Patisserie

Contains egg Sugar Free / Option available *  SeasonalContains Nuts

C A K E S

Please let the server know in case of any special dietry requirements or allergies.

. . . F o r  m e n  m a y  c o m e  a n d  m e n  m a y  g o  b u t  I  g o  o n  f o r e v e r .

Belgian Chocolate Truffle 

Chocolate Decadent Cake

Fig and Earl Grey Cake 

Fresh Fruit Cake

Pineapple and Vanilla Gateau

Traditional Black Forest 

Red Velvet Cake

Carrot Cake*

Cheesecake 

Opera

₹850   |   ₹1600

₹850   |   ₹1600

₹850   |   ₹1600

₹750   |   ₹1500

₹750   |   ₹1500

₹750   |   ₹1500

₹750   |   ₹1500

₹850   |   ₹1500

₹850   |   ₹1600

₹950   |   ₹1800

500gm  |     1kg

Mango* | Strawberry* | Lemon | Blueberry 

Banana Bread 

Marble Tea Cake

English Pound Cake

Carrot Cake*

Rich Chocolate Delight

Coffee Walnut  

₹120   |   ₹300

₹110   |   ₹250

₹120   |   ₹300

₹120   |   ₹350

₹150   |   ₹400

₹150   |   ₹400

T E A  C A K E S  

80 gm  |     400 gm



B R E A D  L O A F S

Please let the server know in case of any special dietry requirements or allergies.

The Brook
Bakery & Patisserie

Contains egg Sugar Free / Option available *  SeasonalContains Nuts

. . . F o r  m e n  m a y  c o m e  a n d  m e n  m a y  g o  b u t  I  g o  o n  f o r e v e r .

White Bread Loaf

Brown Bread Loaf

Oats and Ragi Bread

Multigrain Bread 

Pita Bread

Focaccia 

French Baguette 

Pesto & Garlic Babka

Braided Italian Bread

₹60

₹60

₹80

₹80

₹60

₹90

₹90

₹90

₹90

Chocolate Truffle Balls 

Dark Chocolate praline

White Chocolate praline 

Nutty Chocolate Praline 

Salted Caramel Centres 

Chocolate Charms 

Fruit and Nut bar 

Rose Chocolate Bar

₹60

₹60

₹60

₹80

₹80

₹80

₹220

₹220

H A N D - M A D E  C H O C O L A T E S



B O X E D  C O O K I E S

Please let the server know in case of any special dietry requirements or allergies.

The Brook
Bakery & Patisserie

Contains egg Sugar Free / Option available *  SeasonalContains Nuts

. . . F o r  m e n  m a y  c o m e  a n d  m e n  m a y  g o  b u t  I  g o  o n  f o r e v e r .

Chocolate Decadent 

Peanut Butter 

Oats & Raisin 

Jeera & Ajwain 

Chocolate Chip 

Cranberry Mascarpone 

Almond Biscotti

Almond Sablé

French Heart 

Madelines

Macarons

₹210 | ₹400

₹210 | ₹400

₹210 | ₹400

₹200 | ₹400

₹200 | ₹400

₹250 | ₹500

₹350 | ₹700

₹350 | ₹700

₹290 | ₹550

₹190 | ₹300

₹450 | ₹850




250 gm  | 500 mg



H A V E  I T  Y O U R  W A Y

Customise: Cakes | Cupcakes 

Handmade Chocolates

Hamper

Chocolate Strawberries 

Themed Cupcake Box

Festive Offerings

Bulk Orders

Designer & themed cakes & Cupcake boxes. Pick any flavour and design the theme of your choice.

Assorted handmade delicious chocolate pralines. Available in boxes of 4 and above.

Hampers make wonderful gifts for all occasions. Pick out from our collection or curate your own. 

Say it in style with a box of beautifully decorated chocolate dipped strawberies.

Gift your loved ones an individually personalised box of cupcakes. 
Themes available are Marvel, DC, Harry Potter, Schits Creek, FRIENDS, & more.

 We offer a wide range and specifically curated festive offerings that will surely add a personal
element to your gifts. 

Connect with us for your bulk orders for wedding favours, return gifts etc and avail special discounts.  

The Brook
Bakery & Patisserie

. . . F o r  m e n  m a y  c o m e  a n d  m e n  m a y  g o  b u t  I  g o  o n  f o r e v e r .


