

THE BROOK

Bakery & Patisserie



COFFEE		SUMMERY DRINK	S	~ 10/
Espresso Shot	₹50	Kiwi Mint	٦ ـ ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	₹]9(
Americano	₹80	Watermelon Lemona	de*	₹11C
Iced Americano	₹90	Fresh Lime Soda		₹70
Cafe Latte	₹110	WINTER SPECIALS	S	
Cafe Mocha	₹120	Kashmiri Kahava*		₹120
Classic Cold Coffee	₹120	Belgian Hot Chocolat	e	₹180
TEA		PAST	RIES	
Ilaichi Ginger Chai	₹90	Belgian Chocolate Tr	11ff]a	₹180
Green Tea	₹60		ullie	
Lemon Tea	₹60	Chocolate Decadent		₹18(
Flavoured Iced Tea	₹120	Fig and Vanilla		₹180
SMOOTHIE		Fresh Fruit		₹160
Mix Berry Smoothie*	₹150	Pineapple Gateau		₹160
Kiwi Banana Smoothie	₹150	Traditional Black For	est	₹160
SHAKES		Red Velvet		₹160
Brownie Shake	₹150	Opera		₹19(
Chocolate Shake	₹120	Carrot Cake*		₹180
Strawberry Shake*	₹120	Cheesecake		₹180
Butterscotch and Caramel Shake	₹120	Mango* Strawberry* Lem	non Blueberr	



BREAKFAST		DELICAC	CIES	
PASTRIES		Cupcake		₹90
Pancakes	₹90	Chocolate Red Velvet Vanilla Tiramisu Pudding		₹120
Croissant	₹90	Chocolate Walnut Brownie		₹110
Cinnamon Roll	₹90	Red Velvet Brownie		₹90
Vanilla Muffin	₹70	Chocolate Hazelnut Crunch		₹190
Chocolate Chip Muffin	₹80	Rainbow Pastry		₹160
Dark Chocolate Muffin	₹90	Éclair		₹110
Blueberry Muffin	₹90	Macaron		₹90
PIES & TART	S	TEACA	(ES	
Apple Pie	₹150	Banana Bread		₹ 120
Banoffee Pie	₹150	Marble Tea Cake		₹110
Lemon Tart	₹150	English Pound Cake		₹120
Fruit Tart	₹180	Carrot Cake*		₹120
Chocolate Caramel Tart	₹180	Rich Chocolate Delight		₹150
Chocolate Caramel Tart Chocolate Praline Tart	₹ 180	Rich Chocolate Delight Coffee Walnut		₹ 150

Cheese Croissant Sandwich Cheese · Lelluce · Tomacoes · Cnica · Olives Egg Croissant Sandwich Crow ettle · Cheese · Ketchup · Sprinkled Oregono Grilled Mediterranean Sondwich Gniled Bell Peppers · Greeces · Orives · Hommus Spread Toasted Crusty Garlic Bread Toasted Garlic Bread Cheesy Stuffed Garlic Bread Cheesy Stuffed Garlic Bread Toasted Focaccia Sandwich Cheese · Spinach · Olives · Tomateer · Onion Desi Aloo Toasty Sandwich Macala petero with mint chutney Pita Pocket Sandwich Falsfel sandwiched inside pita bread, with himmus Pour Bell Peppers · Greeces · Orives · Hommus Spread Toasted Focaccia Sandwich Cheese · Spinach · Olives · Tomateer · Onion Desi Aloo Toasty Sandwich Macala petero with mint chutney Pita Pocket Sandwich Falsfel sandwiched inside pita bread, with himmus Fita Pocket Sandwich Aloo Masala Puff Aloo masala suffee satty Mushroom Puff Spisy mushroom staffed patty Cheese Straws Cheese K garlle spread puff party steks Fita Corn & Cheese Carn and cheese a garden vegies Fita Corn & Cheese Carn and cheese a garden vegies Fita Corn & Cheese Carn and cheese a garden vegies Fita Corn & Cheese Carn and cheese a garden vegies Fita Corn & Cheese Carn and cheese a garden vegies Fita Corn & Cheese Carn and cheese a garden vegies Fita Corn & Cheese Carn and cheese a garden vegies Fita Corn & Cheese Carn and cheese avoury tant Mushroom & Parmesan Fita Corn & Cheese Carn and cheese savoury tant Fita Corn & Cheese Carn and cheese savoury tant Fita Corn & Cheese & Garden vegies Fita Corn & C	SAVOURIES SANDWICH		QUICHE		
Omslette Cheese « Ketchup « Sprinkled Oregano Grilled Mediterranean Sandwich Grilled Bell Peppers » Greens » Crives » Hummus Spread Toasted Crusty Garlic Bread Toasted Grusty Garlic Bread Toasted Grilled Bell Peppers » Greens » Crives » Hummus Spread Toasted Grusty Garlic Bread Toasted Grille Bread Gallic bread staffed with cheese & sprinkled oregano Cheesy Stuffed Garlic Bread Gallic bread staffed with cheese, sliced & served with dip Toasted Focaccia Sandwich Cheese » Sprinach » Crives » Tomatoes » Canton Desi Aloo Toasty Sandwich Messale potate with mint chatney Pita Pocket Sandwich Falca'el sanowiched inside pita bread, with hummus PUFFS Aloo Masala Puff Aloo messale staffed patty Mushroom Puff Soicy mushroom staffed potty Paneer Tikka Puff Paneer Tikka Puff Paneer Tikka Puff Paneer Tikka Puff Paneer Straws ₹100 Corn and cheese savoury tont Mushroom & Parmesan Parmesan cheese and mushroom with babycom FaleO Ramesan cheese and mushroom with babycom FaleO Ramesan cheese and mushroom with babycom FaleO Farmesan cheese and mushroom with babycom Farmesan cheese an		₹220	$oldsymbol{\omega}$	den vegies	
Failled Bell Peppers · Greens · Chives · Hummus Spread Toasted Crusty Garlic Bread Toasted garlic baguette with cheese & sprinkled oregano Cheesy Stuffed Garlic Bread Cheesy Stuffed Garlic Bread Garlic bread stuffed with cheese, sloved & served with dip Toasted Focaccia Sandwich Cheese · Sproch · Olives · Tomatoss · Onion Desi Aloo Toasty Sandwich Massala potato with mint chutney Pita Pocket Sandwich Felafel sandwiched potaty Aloo Masala Puff Aloo masala stuffed patty Mushroom Puff Spicy mushroom stuffed potty Paneer Tikka Puff Peneer tikks stuffed patty Cheese Straws Parmesan cheese and mushroom with babycom ICE CREAM S & SUNDAE SUNDAE Fla0 SUNDAE Strawberry Familia Tiese and mushroom with babycom ICE CREAM S & SUNDAE SUNDAE Sylvanilla F90 ₹120 F120 F		₹220			₹120
Toasted garlic baguette with cheese & sprinkled oregano Cheesey Stuffed Garlic Bread Garlic bread stuffed with cheese, sliced & served with dip Toasted Focaccia Sandwich Cheese · Spinach · Olives · Tomatoes · Onion Desi Aloo Toasty Sandwich Masala potato with mint chutney Pita Pocket Sandwich Folofel sondwiched inside pito bread, with hummus PUFFS Aloo Masala Puff Aloo masala Puff Aloo masala stuffed patty Mushroom Puff Spicy mushroom stuffed patty Paneer Tikka Puff Poneer tikka stuffed patty Cheese Straws F100 ICE CREAM SUNDAE F120 Chocolate F90 ₹120 Vanilla ₹90 ₹120 Strawberry F90 ₹120 SunDAE Strawberry Sundae* F140 Hot Chocolate Vanilla Fudge F190 F190 F190		₹190		corn	₹140
Cheesey Stuffed Garlic Bread Garlic bread stuffed with cheese, siced & served with dip Toasted Focaccia Sandwich Cheese · Spinach · Olives · Tomatoes · Omon Desi Aloo Toasty Sandwich Masala potato with mint chutney Pita Pocket Sandwich Falafel sandwiched inside pita bread, with hummus PUFFS Aloo Masala Puff Aloo masala stuffed patty Mushroom Puff Spicy mushroom stuffed patty Paneer Tikka Puff Paneer Tikka Puff Paneer Tikka Puff Paneer tikka stuffed patty Cheese Straws F190 SUNDAE SUNDAE Strawberry Sundae* F100 SUNDAE F110		₹190			
Cheese · Spinach · Olives · Tomatoes · Onion Desi Aloo Toasty Sandwich Masala potato with mint chutney Pita Pocket Sandwich Falofel sandwiched inside pita bread, with hummus Strawberry PUFFS Aloo Masala Puff Aloo masala stuffed patty Mushroom Puff Spicy mushroom stuffed patty Paneer Tikka Puff Paneer tikka stuffed patty Cheese Straws FILO Chocolate FILO Chocolate FILO Chocolate FILO Chocolate FILO Strawberry FILO Strawberry SUNDAE Strawberry Sundae* FILO Hot Chocolate Vanilla Fudge FILO FIL	Cheesy Stuffed Garlic Bread				
Masala potato with mint chutney Pita Pocket Sandwich Falafel sandwiched inside pita bread, with hummus Strawberry Falo ₹120 ₹120 PUFFS Aloo Masala Puff Aloo masala stuffed patty Mushroom Puff Spicy mushroom stuffed patty Paneer Tikka Puff Paneer tikka stuffed patty Cheese Straws ₹100 ₹120 ₹120 \$\$ Strawberry ₹90 ₹120 \$\$ SUNDAE \$\$ SUNDAE \$\$ Strawberry Sundae*		₹180	ICE CREAM	EGULAR S	SUGAR FREE
Falafel sandwiched inside pita bread, with hummus Strawberry PUFFS Aloo Masala Puff Aloo masala stuffed patty Mushroom Puff Spicy mushroom stuffed patty Paneer Tikka Puff Paneer tikka stuffed patty Cheese Straws Table 120 Strawberry Strawberry SUNDAE Strawberry Sundae* Table 140 F90 Hot Chocolate Vanilla Fudge T190 F120	Desi Aloo Toasty Sandwich	₹120	Chocolate	₹90	₹120
Aloo Masala Puff Aloo masala stuffed patty Mushroom Puff Spicy mushroom stuffed patty Paneer Tikka Puff Paneer tikka stuffed patty Cheese Straws ₹80 Butterscotch ₹90 SUNDAE Strawberry Sundae* ₹90 Hot Chocolate Vanilla Fudge (*) ₹190 ₹190		₹120	Vanilla	₹90	₹120
Aloo masala stuffed patty Mushroom Puff Spicy mushroom stuffed patty Paneer Tikka Puff Paneer tikka stuffed patty Cheese Straws Too Sundae Strawberry Sundae* F90 Hot Chocolate Vanilla Fudge F190 F190	PUFFS		Strawberry	₹90	₹120
Mushroom Puff Spicy mushroom stuffed patty Paneer Tikka Puff Paneer tikka stuffed patty Cheese Straws SUNDAE Strawberry Sundae* Not Chocolate Vanilla Fudge ₹190 ₹190	Aloo Masala Puff	₹80	Butterscotch	₹90	
Paneer Tikka Puff Paneer tikka stuffed patty Cheese Straws Tikka Puff Hot Chocolate Vanilla Fudge ₹190 ₹100		₹90	SUNDAE		
Paneer tikka stuffed patty Hot Chocolate Vanilla Fudge ₹190 Cheese Straws ₹110		≠ ○○	Strawberry Sundae*		₹140
C1 C 1. C 1		\ 9 \(\)	Hot Chocolate Vanilla Fudge		₹ 190
		₹110	Chocolate Overload Sundae		₹190



C	AKES	500gm lkg
Belgian Chocolate Truffle		₹850 ₹1600
Chocolate Decadent Cake		₹850 ₹1600
Fig and Earl Grey Cake		₹850 ₹1600
Fresh Fruit Cake		₹750 ₹1500
Pineapple and Vanilla Gatea	u	₹750 ₹1500
Traditional Black Forest		₹750 ₹1500
Red Velvet Cake		₹750 ₹1500
Carrot Cake*		₹850 ₹1500
Cheesecake Mango* Strawberry* Lemon Blueberry		₹850 ₹1600
Opera		₹950 ₹1800
TEA	CAKES	
		80 gm 400 gm
Banana Bread		₹120 ₹300
Marble Tea Cake		₹110 ₹250
English Pound Cake		₹120 ₹300
Carrot Cake*		₹120 ₹350
Rich Chocolate Delight		₹150 ₹400
Coffee Walnut		₹150 ₹ 400

BR	PEA	D	LOA	A F S

White Bread Loaf	₹60
Brown Bread Loaf	₹60
Oats and Ragi Bread	₹80
Multigrain Bread	₹80
Pita Bread	₹60
Focaccia	₹90
French Baguette	₹90
Pesto & Garlic Babka	₹90
Braided Italian Bread	₹90

HAND-MADE CHOCOLATES

Chocolate Truffle Balls	₹60
Dark Chocolate praline	₹60
White Chocolate praline	₹60
Nutty Chocolate Praline	₹80
Salted Caramel Centres	₹80
Chocolate Charms	₹80
Fruit and Nut bar	₹220
Rose Chocolate Bar	₹220

... For men may come and men may go but I go on forever.

Contains egg 🌘 Contains Nuts 🛞 Sugar Free / Option available * Seasonal



BOXED COOKIES

	250 gm 500 mg
Chocolate Decadent	₹210 ₹400
Peanut Butter	₹210 ₹400
Oats & Raisin	₹210 ₹400
Jeera & Ajwain	₹200 ₹400
Chocolate Chip	₹200 ₹400
Cranberry Mascarpone	₹250 ₹500
Almond Biscotti	₹350 ₹700
Almond Sablé	₹350 ₹700
French Heart	₹290 ₹550
Madelines	₹190 ₹300
Macarons	₹450 ₹850

... For men may come and men may go but I go on forever.

Contains egg 🌘 Contains Nuts 🕲 Sugar Free / Option available * Seasonal



HAVE IT YOUR WAY



CUSTOMISE: CAKES | CUPCAKES

Designer & themed cakes & Cupcake boxes. Pick any flavour and design the theme of your choice.

HANDMADE CHOCOLATES

Assorted handmade delicious chocolate pralines. Available in boxes of 4 and above.

HAMPER

Hampers make wonderful gifts for all occasions. Pick out from our collection or curate your own.

CHOCOLATE STRAWBERRIES

Say it in style with a box of beautifully decorated chocolate dipped strawberies.

THEMED CUPCAKE BOX

Gift your loved ones an individually personalised box of cupcakes. Themes available are Marvel, DC, Harry Potter, Schits Creek, FRIENDS, & more.

FESTIVE OFFERINGS

We offer a wide range and specifically curated festive offerings that will surely add a personal element to your gifts.

BULK ORDERS

Connect with us for your bulk orders for wedding favours, return gifts etc and avail special discounts.